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TRACK 4, Telescopic IV pole for Spencer Stretchers Cross/Carrera/Enduro/Alto/Ella is a 

strong and practical, aluminium IV pole easy to fix. 
For all models of stretcher except the Ella, the IV pole is secured to the frame of the 

TECHNICAL DATA 

stretcher. For the Ella it is attached to the arm rails. 

Just one movement is sufficient to position it correctly and to find the correct height. 
At the end of the pole there are two strong hooks in nylon to which two bags or bottles of 

IV infusion liquid can be attached. 
An elastic wrap round system in Velcro ® is supplied to fix the bags or bottles to the pole 
so that they do not rock. 

Width open 

Width closed 

Lenght 

Height max 

Heigth min 

Loading weight 

Weight 

Material 

40 mm 

470 mm 

65 mm 

870 mm 

450 mm 

1 kg 

3,5 kg 

Aluminium 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

IF01047C TRACK 4-30 

IF01064C TRACK 4 RAIL 

IF01048C TRACK 4-E 
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